Placing

10

11

12

13

14

G16
G15

G19
G20

G10
G8

G6
G5

G18
G17

G21
G23

G22
G24

G12
G7

G2
G3

G28
G27

G1
G4

G9
G11

G14
G13

G25
G26

Ireland 1
Aoife Hall
Carol Catchpole

Wales 1
Kylie Bromley
Louise Roberts

England 1
Laura Marcham

Becky Daly

Scotland 3
Debbie Watson
Jacqui MacColl

Ireland 3
Emma Dungan
Carole Reynor

Wales 2
Lynne Walker
Natasha English

Wales 3
Jane King
Carrianne Rogers

England 3
Claire Oakley

Chloe Bruton
Scotland 2
Laura Murphy
Hazel McQueen

Northern Ireland 2

Caroline Horan
Donna Horton

Scotland1
Alison Williamson
Ashleigh Gill

England 2
Frankie PLewis

Angie Brown
Ireland 2

Ann Cullen
Dymphna Kestell

Northern Ireland 1

Lauren Dugan
Isobel Smith

Triple Crown

Ladies Doubles

Ire
Ire

Wal
Wal

Eng
Eng

Sco
Sco

Ire
Ire

Wal
Wal

Wal
Wal

Eng
Eng

Sco
Sco

Nir
Nir

Sco
Sco

Eng
Eng

Ire
Ire

Nir
Nir

DG1

178
188
366

176
181
357

168
202
370

164
160
324

151
176
327

199
166
365

226
171
397

166
174
340

199
157
356

192
178
370

191
165
356

141
201
342

145
146
291

128
167
295

o

o

o

o

o

o

DG2

209
175
384

176
238
414

178
141
319

202
230
432

232
181
413

143
197
340

172
194
366

140
227
367

185
176
361

167
172
339

171
164
335

140
169
309

147
150
297

142
160
302

o

o

o

o

o

o

DG3

249
187
436

217
203
420

212
190
402

173
161
334

167
194
361

167
199
366

155
183
338

160
174
334

157
146
303

191
181
372

147
219
366

150
182
332

135
188
323

131
158
289

o

o

o

o

o

o

DG4

215
168
383

190
180
370

195
233
428

203
179
382

169
169
338

167
184
351

156
138
294

195
151
346

172
183
355

153
136
289

132
167
299

178
177
355

214
199
413

167
189
356

Series

851
718
1569

759
802
1561

753
766
1519

742
730
1472

719
720
1439

676
746
1422

709
686
1395

661
726
1387

713
662
1375

703
667
1370

641
715
1356

609
729
1338

641
683
1324

568
674
1242






